Media CARTS
Casters
Comes with heavy-duty 4" (10.2cm) wheel plate
casters, two locking.
Columns
Each column has a perforated panel that
conceals cords and routes them to various shelf
locations in the cabinet interior.

PRESENTATION ENVIRONMENTS
Media CARTS
How to Order a Media Cart:
Example: 54"H Media Cart;
Polo Base Color; Raven Base Color.
P M C 5 4 3 0  -  P L  -  R
Model No. Base
Color
Trim
Color
Laminates
or veneers
Standard powder
paint base finishes
Trim colors
179179
CARTS & MOUNTS
	 Veneer media carts are NOT 	GREENGUARD
	 Certified.
	 PHB5421 comes with a perforated back
	 panel.
Media Carts with Cabinet
Model #	 W x D x H	 Wt	 Cabinet Height	 Laminate	 Veneer
PCC4495 (A)	 36" x 32" x 44"	 164 lbs	 14"	 $2,645	 $2,967
PCC5495 (B)	 36" x 32" x 54"	 202 lbs	 14"	 $2,820 	 $3,151
PHB5421 (C)	 36" x 32" x 54"	 226 lbs	 21"	 $3,035 	 $3,376
Media Carts with Keyboard Arm
Model #	 W x D x H	 Wt	 List Price
PMCKB44 (A)	 36" x 32" x 44"	 136 lbs	 $2,220
PMCKB54 (B)	 36" x 32" x 54"	 174 lbs	 $2,402
Media Carts with Cabinet & Keyboard Arm
Model #	 W x D x H	 Wt	 Cabinet Height	 Laminate	 Veneer
PCCKB44 (A)	 36" x 32" x 44"	 182 lbs	 14"	 $3,243	 $3,598
PCCKB54 (B)	 36" x 32" x 54"	 220 lbs	 14"	 $3,412 	 $3,784
PHBKB54 (C)	 36" x 32" x 54"	 244 lbs	 21"	 $3,629 	 $4,005
(A)
(B)
(C)
(A)
(B)
(A)
(B)
(C)
PRESENTATION ENVIRONMENTS
Media CARTS
How to Order a Media Cart with Cabinet:
Example: 44"H Media Cart with Cabinet;
Quartz Base Color; Grey Nebula Laminate Cabinet; Quartz Trim.
Laminates
or veneers
Standard powder
paint base finishes
Trim colors
P C C 4 4 9 5  -  Q Z  -  1 6  -  Q
Model No. Base
Color
Laminate
or Veneer
Trim
Color
180 800.521.9614 | WWW.BRETFORD.Com
CARTS & MOUNTS
	 Veneer media carts are NOT 	GREENGUARD
	 Certified.
	 Veneer media carts are NOT 	GREENGUARD
	 Certified.
	 Veneer media carts are NOT 	GREENGUARD
	 Certified.
Ratchet Safety Belt
Model #	 W x L 	 Wt	 List Price
SBRT	 1" x 8'	 1 lb	 $63
PRESENTATION ENVIRONMENTS
Media CARTS